Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2021-2022
For Course: B.Sc.
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BANDAL KUNAL RAJENDRA

BHANDLKAR PRATIKSHA
KRUSHNA

DAWANGE NIKITA PRAVIN

DONGALE TEJASEKNATH

GAIKWAD MANSI MAHENDRA

INGLE SAURABH BHARAT

JOGALE KUNAL GAJANAN

JOGDAND AVINASH MILIND

KACHI SHRADHA MAHADEV

KADAM PRATIKSHA
SHYAMRAO

KHANDAGALE SHRUTI
LAXMAN

KOKARE SHREYAS RAJIV

KONANGIRI ASHWINI RAJU

KUDALE OMKAR PRAKASH

LOHAKARE ABHAY
YASHVANT

LONDHE ROHAN
PANDURANG

MADGUDE SARIKA DAGADU

MAGRUMKHANE PRIYANKA
RAJESH

MANE SANKALP PRAMOD

MARGAJE PRATIK PRALHAD

NAIK ANIKET HARIHARRAO

NEVSE ANISHA BALASO

PATANKAR TEERTH NITIN

PATIL NITIN PRADIP

PAWAR RUTIKA KAMALAKAR

PHULE ROHAN VIKAS

RATHOD RAJU GOPAL

SADAFULE SUPRIYA
AVINASH

SALUNKHE GHANSHYAM
VILAS

SAPTE PRACHI MADHUKAR
SURWASE PRATAP
PRAKASHRAO

TAKAWALE ANAND
MAHADEV

TAMBE MANSI MADHUKAR

WADEKAR RUPESH ANIL

Mother Name

SUCHITA

VIJAYA

MANISHA

SUNANDA

HEMLATA

ASHWINI

SUREKHA

SIMA

SAVITA

BALIKA

SUREKHA

JYOTI

RENUKA

SHAILA

BABY

SUREKHA

PHULABAI

SAVITA

BEENA

VASANTI

ANUSAYABAI

CHHAYA

SAYALI

SANGITA

SUNITA

PRAMILA

NANKUBAI

JAYSHRI

SITABAI

SHANTABAI

SARASWATI

JAYASHREE

ANITA

SARALA

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

Birth Date
30 Oct 1997

12 Nov 2003

26 May 2003
04 Sep 2003
01 Aug 2002
30 Nov 2003
03 Nov 2001
19 Dec 2002
18 Feb 1992

26 Aug 2003
24 May 2001

19 Jun 2003
04 Oct 2003
14 Nov 2003

25 Dec 2001
28 Dec 2002

10 Jan 2002

19 Mar 2004

01 May 2001
04 Aug 2002
20 Dec 2002
03 Nov 2002
05 Aug 2003
22 Jun 2002
02 Jan 2002
07 Mar 2002
31 Dec 2001

04 May 1999
23 Nov 2002

16 Feb 2001

29 Nov 2001
21 Apr 2002

10 Apr 2003

07 Apr 2004

Year

1

Eligibility No
12021188065

12021131133

12021161413
12021131130
12021071616
12021200431
12021071599
12021071598
12021071604

12021071601
12021071607

12021071612
12021188064
12021071603

12021131132
12021125140

12021071600

12021188062

12021071610
12021071617
12021131131
12021071605
12021071611
12021188066
12021071615
12021188063
12021082298

12021071618
12021071602

12021071596

12021200432
12021301907

12021071609

12021071597

List ID
T007403

T003133

T004792
T003133
T001567
T008452
T001567
T001567
T001567

T001567

T001567

T001567
T007403
T001567

T003133

T002976

T001567

T007403

T001567
T001567
T003133
T001567
T001567
T007403
T001567
T007403
T001582

T001567

T001567

T001567

T008452

T0012386

T001567

T001567
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DALVI AJNKYA JAYPAL

INDALKAR PANKAJ SOPAN

JADHAV ADESH GANESH

JAWALKAR DHANASHREE
ANIL

KALBHOR RAJESH RAMDAS

KOLAWALE SAMRUDDHI
BALBHIM

MATALE SAlI ANANT

Mother Name
BHARTI

SUSHILA
MANGAL

NIRMALA

MUKTABAI

MADHURI

VASANTMi

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

Birth Date
22 Oct 1998

07 Jul 1992
05 Aug 1997

28 Nov 2000

02 Dec 1995

29 May 2002

20 May 2002

Y ear
2

Eligibility No
12021131141
12021131134
12021131140

12021203237

12021131139

12021203239

12021203238

List 1D
T003134

T003134
T003134

T008668

T003134

T008668

T008668
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2021-2022
For Course: B.Sc.

Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Birth Date Y ear Eligibility No List ID
42  JTKAR DHANSHRI PRAVIN ANJANA 28 Oct 1990 3 12021161414 T004793
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